Route 12 (PM)

2:35 PM
2:45 PM
3:01 PM
3:04 PM
3:06 PM
3:10 PM
3:28 PM
3:44 PM
3:50 PM
3:51 PM
4:14 PM

Grades K-12

WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY
PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER

CARDEN BEFORE 14™ @ 25 MPH SIGN (K-5™ STUDENTS)
LINCOLN PRIMARY SCHOOL (K-5™ STUDENTS)
PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL (K-5™ STUDENTS)

WESTGATE APARTMENTS
SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL
PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL
CARDEN BEFORE 14™ @ 25 MPH SIGN
LINCOLN PRIMARY SCHOOL

BASEBALL FIELD — ADAMS

(WASHINGTON STUDENTS ONLY)

(6-12™ STUDENTS)
(6-12™ STUDENTS)
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