

Route 12 (PM) Grades K-12

2:35 PM	WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY	
2:45 PM	PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER	
3:01 PM	CARDEN BEFORE 14 TH @ 25 MPH SIGN	<i>(K-5TH STUDENTS)</i>
3:04 PM	LINCOLN PRIMARY SCHOOL	<i>(K-5TH STUDENTS)</i>
3:06 PM	PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL	<i>(K-5TH STUDENTS)</i>
3:10 PM	WESTGATE APARTMENTS	<i>(WASHINGTON STUDENTS ONLY)</i>
3:28 PM	SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL	
3:44 PM	PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL	
3:50 PM	CARDEN BEFORE 14 TH @ 25 MPH SIGN	<i>(6-12TH STUDENTS)</i>
3:51 PM	LINCOLN PRIMARY SCHOOL	<i>(6-12TH STUDENTS)</i>
4:14 PM	BASEBALL FIELD – ADAMS	

Updated 2/18/2026